Class No.: 04

Table: A

National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 273.3.3.1
Height: 1,45 m

CSI*™* Neustadt Dosse 2017

Preis der DKB Competition over two rounds

Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 12
Length: 395 m Efforts: 15
Time allowed: 68 sec Penalty sec:

Time limit: 136 sec Closed combination:

Jump-Off:
Length:

Time allowed:

Time limit:

14,15,5,7,8a,8b,2,4a
265 m

46 sec

92 sec

28x68 m

Course Designer
Christian Wiegand (GER)
and Team




